

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3130-3131 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE MARKET COMMITTEE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAYANT VEGOILS & CHEMICALS PVT LTD & ANR

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4860 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/04/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishek Kumar,Adv.
Mr.S.Mahendran,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv
Mr. Somanath Padhan,Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Original records awaited. Counsel for the appellant
has not filed statement of case though sufficient
extensions were granted.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar